
SCHEDULE 6 – CHANGE CONTROL 

Contract Change Note 
Contract Change Note Number 

Contract Reference Number & Title 

Variation Title 

Number of Pages

CCN-002 

CQC LD 184 – Provision of Health & Safety 
Training 
Contract Variation – Extension of 
Agreement (01/11/2021 – 31/10/2022) 
2

WHEREAS the Contractor and the Authority entered into a Contract for the supply of 
Provision of Health & Safety Training dated 01/11/2019 (the "Original Contract") and now 
wish to amend the Original Contract 

IT IS AGREED as follows 

1. The Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Change Control Notice: 

Change Requestor / Originator The Contracting Authority 

Summary of Change Contract Variation – Extension of 
Agreement. 

Reason for Change CQC wishes to invoke 12month 
extension to the existing call- off 
Agreement in line with its provision, in 
order to provide continuity of service 
from 01/11/2021 to 30/10/2022 

Revised Contract Price Original Contract 
Value

£ 48,000 
gross

Previous Contract 
Changes 

£0.00 

Contract Change Note £0.00 

New Contract Value £
Revised Payment Schedule Please see Annex 1 

Revised Specification (See Annex) for 
Details) 

N/A 



Revised Term/Contract Period The Contract period is extended to 
cover the period of 01/11/2021 - 
31/10/2022

Change in Contract Manager(s) N/A 

Other Changes N/A 

2. Save as herein amended all other terms of the Original Contract shall remain 
effective. 

3. This Change Control Notice shall take effect from the date on which both the 
Authority and the Contractor have communicated acceptance of its terms. 

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE 
AUTHORITY: 

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR: 



Annex 1  


